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Stnr Name

Gawlitza Peter
SV Robotron Dresden

Hartelt Daniel
SSV Planeta Radebeul

Kundisch Wieland
USV TU Dresden

Léhning Michael
USV TU Dresden

Leibiger Janek
Post SV Dresden

von Dalowski Felix
Post SV Dresden

Hartelt Helmut
SSV Planeta Radebeul

von Dalowski Jan
Post SV Dresden

Eppendorfer Jorg
SV KOWEG Gorlitz

Fuchs Dietmar
Post SV Dresden

Kundisch Diethard
USV TU Dresden

Tonn Konrad
SSV Planeta Radebeul

Hering Peter
SV Robotron Dresden

Hinkel Udo
SV Robotron Dresden

Beyer Jorg
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Wiedmer Martin
SSV Planeta Radebeul

Hinkel Georg
SV Robotron Dresden

Kundisch Sieglinde
USV TU Dresden

Lenk Andreas

USV TU Dresden
Kénig Matthias

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Jensch Carmen

OLV Potsdam
Hockeborn Sven

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Léhning Susanne

USV TU Dresden
Alter Chr ian

SV KOWEG Gorlitz
Tonn Gisela

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Schmidt Beate

Post SV Dresden
Nitzsche Frank

USV TU Dresden
Hinkel Christina

SV Robotron Dresden
Schmidt Ute

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Schmidt Elke

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Hinkel Katja

SV Robotron Dresden
Dannowski Anke

ESV Dresden

Schmidt Peter

SSV Planeta Radebeul

Kuttner Carsten
SSV Planeta Radebeul

Zeit

8.1 km

55:47

56:01

62:18

62:19

62:51

63:48

67:45

68:34

68:56

71:57

73:32

76:00

76:16

77:53

81:45

86:55

94:35

5.5 km

51:15

51:36

57:26

58:23

60:08

62:39

63:25

66:20

66:32

67:40

68:18

68:40

71:29

71:37

71:58

79:59

2.9 km

32:52
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1(48)

15(65)

1:54
1:54
52:54
1:28
1:49
1:49
52:54
1:24
1:40
1:40
59:28
1:29
2:06
2:06
59:24
1:30
1:50
1:50
60:09
1:27
1:52
1:52
60:52
1:31
2:16
2:16
64:50
1:24
2:02
2:02
65:22
1:43
2:25
2:25
65:24
1:38
2:15
2:15
68:38
1:32
2:19
2:19
70:02
1:49
2:10
2:10
72:27
2:24
2:52
2:52
72:47
1:56
2:17
2:17
74:16
1:50
4:02
4:02
78:38
1:42
3:31
3:31
83:56
1:51
3:55
3:55
91:06
1:49
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1(48)

3:15
3:15

2(49)
16(100)

4:16
2:22
54:23
1:29
4:25
2:36
54:27
1:33
4:05
2:25
60:51
1:23
4:35
2:29
60:52
1:28
4:21
2:31
61:30
1:21
4:26
2:34
62:16
1:24
5:31
3:15
66:20
1:30
5:02
3:00
66:53
1:31

5:57

74:39
1:52

7:52

1:40

1:53

2(50)

8:24
5:53
7:26
4:51
9:02

6:00
8:14

2(49)

8:33
5:18

3(50)
z

7:30
3:14
55:47
1:24
7:42
3:17
56:01

3(50)

15:40
7:07

4(51)

10:06
2:36

10:12
2:30

10:57
2:41

12:01
3:12

11:26
3:55

11:22
3:19

12:52
3:23

11:30
2:51

12:21
3:04

16:02
6:27

13:02
3:38

13:37
3:49

14:18
3:43

14:03
4:18

16:32
4:20

13:45
3:17

19:04
3:31

4(65)

20:35
4:55

5(52)

11:49
1:43

13:10
2:58

14:02
3:05

15:32
3:31

13:19
1:53

12:59
1:37

15:22
2:30

13:19
1:49

14:42
2:21

17:55
1:53

15:04
2:02

16:33
2:56

16:53
2:35

16:13
2:10

18:50
2:18

18:05
4:20

24:10
5:06

5(64)

22:51
2:16

6(53)

16:
4:

42
53

t12
:02

t13
t11

:56
i24

122
:03

132
133

:54
132

124
:05

120
138

:28
133

:10
-06

:52
:19

i35
142

142
:29

-04
t14

-09
:04

=40
=30

7(56)

30:
t42
29:
10:
32:
10:
31:
10:
37:
10:

12:
36:

38:
12:
39:
13:

13:
40:

44:
16:
39:
12:
44:
17:
39:

43:
15:

14

01
03
14
a7
40
42
25

53
16

22
15
16
25

23
27

22
26
55
45
12
33
26

27
03

6(61) 7(100)

27:
4:

22
31

30:
3:

36
14

8(56)

27:36
10:54

27:55
9:43

31:54
11:41

32:14
11:18

33:30
15:08

33:49
15:17

33:55
12:01

32:30
13:06

34:16
13:56

35:45
12:17

34:51
13:41

37:54
14:02

38:58
15:23

39:18
15:36

40:36
14:32

42:21
18:12

47:59
16:19

8(57)

32:53
2:39
31:47
2:15
34:37

34:02

40:21

32:52
2:16

9(59)

33:45
6:09

34:04
6:09

38:15
6:21

39:15
7:01

41:27
7:57

40:35
6:46

40:46
6:51

42:55
10:25

41:03
6:47

46:14
10:29

46:06
11:15

45:59
8:05

46:40
7:42

48:23
9:05

48:22
7:46

51:04
8:43

55:55
7:56

10(58)

36:37
2:52

36:58
2:54

40:38
2:23

42:52
3:37

44:06
2:39

43:21
2:46

43:59
3:13

45:44
2:49

44:14
3:11

49:16
3:02

50:16
4:10

49:52
3:53

50:23
3:43

52:05
3:42

52:55
4:33

54:14
3:10

61:11
5:16

10(61)

42:35

11(57)

41:55
5:18

41:57
4:59

46:20
5:42

48:28
5:36

49:16
5:10

49:33
6:12

50:05
6:06

52:17
6:33

50:02
5:48

55:15
5:59

56:57
6:41

56:07
6:15

57:29
7:06

60:17
8:12

60:32
7:37

69:25
15:11

69:44
8:33

11(64)

45:55
3:20
44:07
3:31
52:11
3:32

12(60)

46:07
4:12

46:12
4:15

51:35
5:15

52:36
4:08

53:33
4:17

53:56
4:23

57:33
7:28

57:37
5:20

57:32
7:30

60:55
5:40

62:03
5:06

61:56
5:49

63:42
6:13

66:22
6:05

66:48
6:16

74:55
5:30

76:37
6:53

12(65)

47:32
1:37
47:14
3:07
53:46
1:35

59:16

61:58
3:46
62:13

13(61)

48:50
2:43

48:53
2:41

55:24
3:49

55:22
2:46

56:21
2:48

56:38
2:42

60:46
3:13

60:32
2:55

60:57
3:25

63:56
3:01

65:32
3:29

65:58
4:02

67:27
3:45

69:32
3:10

73:44
6:56

79:06
4:11

82:33
5:56

13(100)

49:17
1:45
49:31
2:17
55:43
1:57

61:27

64:03
2:05
64:27

14(64)

51:26
2:36

51:30
2:37

57:59
2:35

57:54
2:32

58:42
2:21

59:21
2:43

63:26
2:40

63:39
3:07

63:46
2:49

67:06
3:10

68:13
2:41

70:03
4:05

70:51
3:24

72:26
2:54

76:56
3:12

82:05
2:59

89:17
6:44

63:25

66:20
2:17
66:32



Anfanger

@

Hockeborn Dagmar
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Mattick Heidrun
Post SV Dresden
Lucke Helga

Post SV Dresden
Lekauskas Barbl

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Soucek Sina

SV Robotron Dresden

Hinkel Maria
SV Robotron Dresden

Hockeborn Max
SSV Planeta Radebeul

41:15

41:45

51:22

56:53

63:49

1.5 km

34:52

55:19

3:16
3:16
4:12
4:12
4:48
4:48
6:05
6:05
3:15
3:15

oP

34:52
34:52

55:19
55:19

9:25
6:09
9:29
5:17
11:29
6:41
14:30
8:25
8:29
5:14

16:57

7:32
16:29

7:00
25:12
13:43
22:31

8:01
19:08
10:39

:03
137
:59
:50
124
139
:33
t11

39:
:10
39:

48:
134
54:
:16
60:
10:

13

15

24

08

32
59
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11
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13
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